Easter Metal Ring

Instructions No. 2121

o4 ¢ Difficulty: Beginner

® Working time: 1 hour

This metal ring has a particularly natural design and is ideal as a decorative element for the Easter season. Hung on the
entrance door, the metal ring welcomes your guests.

Article information:

Article number
612142
618700

14038

593756
412124-80
567725-07
970020
607605
618694

Using a pair of side cutters, clip the individual stems off the willow catkin
branch. Wrap them around the metal ring. As the stems are reinforced with
wire, they are very easy to bend into shape. To fix the ends of the willow
catkin stems, use perlon threads.

Cut a large piece of white satin ribbon to use as a hanger. Using another
piece of white satin ribbon and the patterned ribbon, tie a bow that will be
attached to the ring.

Decorate the acrylic egg discs with a marker. As soon as the paint has dried,
hang the discs on the ring with perlon threads and then stick feathers on
them. Finally, also decorate the metal ring with some feathers.

Article name Qty
Metal ring "Circle", White@ 30 cm

Chickens Feathers, brown, 3 g

Satin ribbon "Feathers", GoldGold

Acrylic separating-/painting disc "Egg", 3 pieces, ca.8 cm
Satin ribbon, 3 mmWhite

POSCA Marker PC-1MCBIlack

VBS Side cutter

Perlon thread, 0.25 mm thick, 100 m long

Chickens Feathers

= A A 4a A 4a A A



New instructions

every week directly = o

in your inbox



https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/newsletter/

	Easter Metal Ring
	This metal ring has a particularly natural design and is ideal as a decorative element for the Easter season. Hung on the entrance door, the metal ring welcomes your guests.
	Article information:


