Easter Metal Ring

Instructions No. 2121

José Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 1 hour

This metal ring has a particularly natural design and is ideal as a decorative element for the Easter season. Hung on the entrance door, the metal ring welcomes your guests.



Using a pair of side cutters, clip the individual stems off the willow catkin branch. Wrap them around the metal ring. As the stems are reinforced with wire, they are very easy to bend into shape. To fix the ends of the willow catkin stems, use perion threads.

Cut a large piece of white satin ribbon to use as a hanger. Using another piece of white satin ribbon and the patterned ribbon, tie a bow that will be attached to the ring.

Decorate the acrylic egg discs with a marker. As soon as the paint has dried, hang the discs on the ring with perion threads and then stick feathers on them. Finally, also decorate the metal ring with some feathers.

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
612142	Metal ring "Circle", WhiteØ 30 cm	1
618700	Chickens Feathers, brown, 3 g	1
14038	Satin ribbon "Feathers", GoldGold	1
593756	Acrylic separating-/painting disc "Egg", 3 pieces, ca.8 cm	1
412124-80	Satin ribbon, 3 mmWhite	1
567725-07	POSCA Marker PC-1MCBlack	1
970020	VBS Side cutter	1
607605	Perlon thread, 0.25 mm thick, 100 m long	1
618694	Chickens Feathers	1

